Month

Oct-15

Nov-15

Dec-15

Jan-16

Feb-16

Mar-16

Apr-16

May-16

Jun-16

Jul-16

Aug-16

Sep-16

Oct-16

Nov-16

Dec-16

Jan-17

Feb-17

City of Mandan Planning and Zoning Commission Application Submission and Processing Schedule

Deadline for submittal 12:00 PM
Wednesday, September 23, 2015
Wednesday, October 21, 2015
Wednesday, November 25, 2015
Wednesday, December 23, 2015
Wednesday, January 20, 2016
Wednesday, February 24, 2016
Wednesday, March 23, 2016
Wednesday, April 20, 2016
Wednesday, May 25, 2016
Wednesday, June 22, 2016
Wednesday, July 20, 2016
Wednesday, August 24, 2016
Wednesday, September 21, 2016
Wednesday, October 26, 2016
Wednesday, November 23, 2016
Wednesday, December 21, 2016

Woednesday, January 25, 2017

Notify applicant of any missing
information or corrections
needed
Tuesday, September 29, 2015
Tuesday, October 27, 2015
Tuesday, December 01, 2015
Tuesday, December 29, 2015
Tuesday, January 26, 2016
Tuesday, March 01, 2016
Tuesday, March 29, 2016
Tuesday, April 26, 2016
Tuesday, May 31, 2016
Tuesday, June 28, 2016
Tuesday, July 26, 2016
Tuesday, August 30, 2016
Tuesday, September 27, 2016
Tuesday, November 01, 2016
Tuesday, November 29, 2016
Tuesday, December 27, 2016

Tuesday, January 31, 2017

submit corrections
Thursday, October 01, 2015
Thursday, October 29, 2015
Thursday, December 03, 2015
Thursday, December 31, 2015
Thursday, January 28, 2016
Thursday, March 03, 2016
Thursday, March 31, 2016
Thursday, April 28, 2016
Thursday, June 02, 2016
Thursday, June 30, 2016
Thursday, July 28, 2016
Thursday, September 01, 2016
Thursday, September 29, 2016
Thursday, November 03, 2016
Thursday, December 01, 2016
Thursday, December 29, 2016

Thursday, February 02, 2017

Review meeting
Thursday, October 08, 2015
Thursday, November 05, 2015
Thursday, December 10, 2015
Thursday, January 07, 2016
Thursday, February 04, 2016
Thursday, March 10, 2016
Thursday, April 07, 2016
Thursday, May 05, 2016
Thursday, June 09, 2016
Thursday, July 07, 2016
Thursday, August 04, 2016
Thursday, September 08, 2016
Thursday, October 06, 2016
Thursday, November 10, 2016
Thursday, December 08, 2016
Thursday, January 05, 2017

Thursday, February 09, 2017

Applicant submittal deadline for

corrections
Thursday, October 15, 2015
Thursday, November 12, 2015
Thursday, December 17, 2015
Thursday, January 14, 2016
Thursday, February 11, 2016
Thursday, March 17, 2016
Thursday, April 14, 2016
Thursday, May 12, 2016
Thursday, June 16, 2016
Thursday, July 14, 2016
Thursday, August 11, 2016
Thursday, September 15, 2016
Thursday, October 13, 2016
Thursday, November 17, 2016
Thursday, December 15, 2016
Thursday, January 12, 2017

Thursday, February 16, 2017

Planning and Zoning Commission
meeting

Monday, October 26, 2015
Monday, November 23, 2015
Monday, December 28, 2015

Monday, January 25, 2016

Monday, February 22, 2016

Monday, March 28, 2016
Monday, April 25, 2016
Monday, May 23, 2016
Monday, June 27, 2016
Monday, July 25, 2016

Monday, August 22, 2016

Monday, September 26, 2016

Monday, October 24, 2016
Monday, November 28, 2016
Tuesday, December 27, 2016

Monday, January 23, 2017

Monday, February 27, 2017



